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No Sex Category Group Age Athletes Date Time Jury Referee Doctor
Technical 

Controller
Timekeeper Speaker Secretary

Chief 

Marshal

1 W Girls 40 kg A U15 5 02/09 16:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

02/09 18:00

2 W Girls 44 kg A U15 6 02/09 18:30 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 M Boys 45 kg A U15 7 03/09 10:30 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 2

4 W Girls 48 kg A U15 5 03/09 12:30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 M Boys 50 kg A U15 11 03/09 14:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 W Girls 53 kg A U15 7 03/09 16:00 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1

7 M Boys 56 kg A U15 8 03/09 18:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 M Boys 56-62 kg B U17 4+7 04/09 10:00 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1

9 W Girls 44-48 kg A U17 2+6 04/09 12:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 M Boys 62 kg A U15 9 04/09 14:00 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

11 W Girls 53 kg A U17 7 04/09 16:00 2 1 2 2 2 1 1 2

12 W Girls 58 kg A U17 12 04/09 18:00 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

04/09 21:30

13 M Boys 77-85 kg B U17 5+8 05/09 09:00 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 2

14 M Boys 50 kg A U17 5 05/09 11:30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

15 M Boys 56 kg A U17 8 05/09 13:00 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2

16 M Boys 62 kg A U17 9 05/09 15:00 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1

17 M Boys 69 kg A U15 7 05/09 17:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 M Boys 69 kg A U17 9 05/09 19:00 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

19 M Boys 77 kg A U15 6 06/09 10:00 2 3 2 2 2 1 1 2

20 W Girls 58 kg A U15 11 06/09 11:30 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

21 M Boys 77 kg A U17 9 06/09 14:00 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1

22 W Girls 63 kg A U15 8 06/09 16:00 1 3 1 1 1 2 2 1

23 M Boys 85 kg A U17 8 06/09 18:00 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 M Boys 94 - +94 kg B U17 5+3 07/09 10:00 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

25 M Boys 85 kg A U15 9 07/09 12:00 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1

26 W Girls +63 kg A U15 11 07/09 14:00 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

27 M Boys +85 kg A U15 7 07/09 16:00 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2

28 W Girls 63 kg A U17 9 07/09 18:00 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

29 W Girls 69 kg A U17 11 08/09 09:30 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2

30 M Boys 94 kg A U17 8 08/09 11:30 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2

31 W Girls +69 kg A U17 10 08/09 13:30 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

32 M Boys +94 kg A U17 9 08/09 15:30 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1

08/09 20:00

271

European Under 15 & Under 17 Weightlifting Championships

Klaipeda - Lithuania, 01-08.09.2013

TIME TABLE

Opening Ceremony

Closing Ceremony

Half Way Meeting



�����������	���
������������������������

��������������� �!��"�#
�#$%#&%'#
(

RESULTS

SNATCH Women 40 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

7 OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA POL 39,95 46,0 49,0 51,0 51,023061999 281
54 POPOVICI ALEXANDRA ROU 38,40 45,0 48,0 50,0 48,001102000 252
9 MEY NGUEN NADEZHDA BUL 39,85 42,0 45,0 47,0 47,001072000 233
2 MUKKALA KIRSI  MARJA FIN 35,55 33,0 36,0 39,0 39,018111999 224

CLEAN & JERK Women 40 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

7 OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA POL 39,95 57,0 59,0 62,0 59,023061999 281
54 POPOVICI ALEXANDRA ROU 38,40 57,0 57,0 57,0 57,001102000 252
9 MEY NGUEN NADEZHDA BUL 39,85 52,0 57,0 58,0 52,001072000 233
2 MUKKALA KIRSI  MARJA FIN 35,55 43,0 46,0 48,0 48,018111999 224

TOTAL Women 40 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

7 OLESKIEWICZ SYLWIA POL 39,95 51,0 59,0 110,023061999 281 200,6
54 POPOVICI ALEXANDRA ROU 38,40 48,0 57,0 105,001102000 252 199,7
9 MEY NGUEN NADEZHDA BUL 39,85 47,0 52,0 99,001072000 233 181,0
2 MUKKALA KIRSI  MARJA FIN 35,55 39,0 48,0 87,018111999 224 180,5

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

51 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 40 kg category
59 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 40 kg category
110 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 40 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

83 DUDOGLU GEORGIANA ROU 43,70 51,0 53,0 55,0 55,007031998 281
44 DEMIR GIZEM NUR TUR 43,70 51,0 53,0 54,0 51,024031999 252

107 PAMPORDZHIEVA GEORGA BUL 44,00 48,0 51,0 53,0 51,017011999 233
85 POKORNA LADISLAVA CZE 43,60 44,0 47,0 49,0 47,021012000 224
31 JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANT LTU 43,75 25,0 28,0 29,0 28,008051999 215

CLEAN & JERK Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

83 DUDOGLU GEORGIANA ROU 43,70 66,0 73,0 79,0 79,007031998 281
107 PAMPORDZHIEVA GEORGA BUL 44,00 61,0 61,0 65,0 65,017011999 252
44 DEMIR GIZEM NUR TUR 43,70 61,0 64,0 65,0 64,024031999 233
85 POKORNA LADISLAVA CZE 43,60 54,0 56,0 57,0 57,021012000 224
31 JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANT LTU 43,75 35,0 38,0 38,0 0,008051999 0

TOTAL Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

83 DUDOGLU GEORGIANA ROU 43,70 55,0 79,0 134,007031998 281 223,2
107 PAMPORDZHIEVA GEORGA BUL 44,00 51,0 65,0 116,017011999 252 192,0
44 DEMIR GIZEM NUR TUR 43,70 51,0 64,0 115,024031999 233 191,6
85 POKORNA LADISLAVA CZE 43,60 47,0 57,0 104,021012000 224 173,6
31 JAKOVLEVAITE DEIMANT LTU 43,75 28,0 0,0 0,008051999 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

55 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 44 kg category
79 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 44 kg category
134 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 44 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

91 KOHA REBEKA LAT 47,25 64,0 66,0 67,0 67,019051998 281
95 YAYLA GAMZE TUR 47,70 58,0 60,0 62,0 62,09112000 252
26 CONSTANTIN NICOLETA ROU 47,70 55,0 55,0 58,0 58,05121999 233
63 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 47,50 52,0 55,0 57,0 57,014062000 224
20 MIHALOVICOVA  DALMA SVK 47,65 36,0 38,0 41,0 38,013061998 215

CLEAN & JERK Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

91 KOHA REBEKA LAT 47,25 74,0 78,0 81,0 81,019051998 281
26 CONSTANTIN NICOLETA ROU 47,70 69,0 72,0 74,0 74,05121999 252
95 YAYLA GAMZE TUR 47,70 68,0 71,0 73,0 73,09112000 233
63 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 47,50 64,0 68,0 69,0 68,014062000 224
20 MIHALOVICOVA  DALMA SVK 47,65 44,0 48,0 50,0 50,013061998 215

TOTAL Women 48 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

91 KOHA REBEKA LAT 47,25 67,0 81,0 148,019051998 281 229,2
95 YAYLA GAMZE TUR 47,70 62,0 73,0 135,09112000 252 207,3
26 CONSTANTIN NICOLETA ROU 47,70 58,0 74,0 132,05121999 233 202,7
63 ILIEVA ATANASKA BUL 47,50 57,0 68,0 125,014062000 224 192,7
20 MIHALOVICOVA  DALMA SVK 47,65 38,0 50,0 88,013061998 215 135,3

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

67 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 48 kg category
81 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 48 kg category
148 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 48 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

81 GRIGORAS VIORICA ROU 52,55 63,0 63,0 66,0 66,013031998 281
86 UNAL ELIF TUR 52,30 61,0 63,0 65,0 65,030041998 252
89 DABROWSKA KLAUDIA GER 52,25 61,0 63,0 64,0 64,08071998 233
58 MEDZA MAGDALENA POL 52,90 57,0 59,0 60,0 60,06111998 224
45 ACAR ELIF TUR 52,15 53,0 57,0 59,0 57,05041998 215
80 TALASTERA SUVI FIN 52,60 57,0 57,0 60,0 57,06011999 206

100 LASKER REVITAL ISR 52,20 45,0 50,0 53,0 50,04051998 197

CLEAN & JERK Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

81 GRIGORAS VIORICA ROU 52,55 77,0 80,0 82,0 80,013031998 281
86 UNAL ELIF TUR 52,30 72,0 75,0 81,0 75,030041998 252
58 MEDZA MAGDALENA POL 52,90 70,0 75,0 79,0 75,06111998 233
89 DABROWSKA KLAUDIA GER 52,25 72,0 74,0 74,0 74,08071998 224
45 ACAR ELIF TUR 52,15 67,0 71,0 72,0 72,05041998 215
80 TALASTERA SUVI FIN 52,60 67,0 70,0 71,0 67,06011999 206

100 LASKER REVITAL ISR 52,20 55,0 60,0 60,0 60,04051998 197

TOTAL Women 53 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

81 GRIGORAS VIORICA ROU 52,55 66,0 80,0 146,013031998 281 206,6
86 UNAL ELIF TUR 52,30 65,0 75,0 140,030041998 252 198,9
89 DABROWSKA KLAUDIA GER 52,25 64,0 74,0 138,08071998 233 196,2
58 MEDZA MAGDALENA POL 52,90 60,0 75,0 135,06111998 224 190,1
45 ACAR ELIF TUR 52,15 57,0 72,0 129,05041998 215 183,7
80 TALASTERA SUVI FIN 52,60 57,0 67,0 124,06011999 206 175,4

100 LASKER REVITAL ISR 52,20 50,0 60,0 110,04051998 197 156,5

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

66 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 53 kg category
80 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 53 kg category
146 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 53 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

4 KESKIN YASEMIN TUR 56,55 68,0 71,0 73,0 73,017111998 281
67 SANCHEZ ALBA ESP 57,35 70,0 70,0 73,0 73,010011998 252
18 LUHOVA VANIA BUL 57,85 70,0 72,0 72,0 70,030101999 233
24 FISCHER SARAH AUT 57,95 66,0 69,0 70,0 70,009112000 224
27 PEPLOWSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 57,70 62,0 65,0 67,0 67,012041998 215
34 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA ROU 56,30 65,0 69,0 69,0 65,07022000 206
14 FERNEZOVA ELISKA SVK 57,65 52,0 56,0 59,0 56,014091999 197
74 LARSEN JESSIE SARAH DEN 55,45 53,0 53,0 53,0 53,021101998 188

103 KLEVINSKYTE KAMILE LTU 54,90 37,0 39,0 39,0 39,01011998 179

CLEAN & JERK Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

67 SANCHEZ ALBA ESP 57,35 88,0 92,0 96,0 96,010011998 281
4 KESKIN YASEMIN TUR 56,55 88,0 92,0 95,0 95,017111998 252

34 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA ROU 56,30 78,0 81,0 82,0 82,07022000 233
18 LUHOVA VANIA BUL 57,85 78,0 81,0 82,0 82,030101999 224
24 FISCHER SARAH AUT 57,95 77,0 81,0 82,0 82,009112000 215
27 PEPLOWSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 57,70 74,0 77,0 78,0 74,012041998 206
74 LARSEN JESSIE SARAH DEN 55,45 68,0 0,0 0,0 68,021101998 197
14 FERNEZOVA ELISKA SVK 57,65 60,0 60,0 65,0 65,014091999 188

103 KLEVINSKYTE KAMILE LTU 54,90 47,0 50,0 52,0 50,01011998 179

TOTAL Women 58 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

67 SANCHEZ ALBA ESP 57,35 73,0 96,0 169,010011998 281 223,9
4 KESKIN YASEMIN TUR 56,55 73,0 95,0 168,017111998 252 224,8

18 LUHOVA VANIA BUL 57,85 70,0 82,0 152,030101999 233 200,1
24 FISCHER SARAH AUT 57,95 70,0 82,0 152,009112000 224 199,8
34 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA ROU 56,30 65,0 82,0 147,07022000 215 197,3
27 PEPLOWSKA ALEKSANDRA POL 57,70 67,0 74,0 141,012041998 206 186,0
74 LARSEN JESSIE SARAH DEN 55,45 53,0 68,0 121,021101998 197 164,3
14 FERNEZOVA ELISKA SVK 57,65 56,0 65,0 121,014091999 188 159,7

103 KLEVINSKYTE KAMILE LTU 54,90 39,0 50,0 89,01011998 179 121,8

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

73 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 58 kg category
96 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 58 kg category
169 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 58 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

65 MUNTEANU IOANA CRIST ROU 62,20 75,0 78,0 80,0 78,024021998 281
12 IVANOVA DZHESIKA BUL 62,70 73,0 76,0 78,0 78,026101998 252

108 POGHOSYAN SONA ARM 62,70 70,0 74,0 77,0 77,029061998 233
39 ATAKAN ZEYNEP TUR 62,15 74,0 74,0 77,0 74,01081998 224
92 SENICOVA NICOLA SVK 62,05 50,0 55,0 60,0 55,027052000 215

CLEAN & JERK Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

65 MUNTEANU IOANA CRIST ROU 62,20 94,0 97,0 100,0 100,024021998 281
108 POGHOSYAN SONA ARM 62,70 92,0 97,0 100,0 100,029061998 252
39 ATAKAN ZEYNEP TUR 62,15 95,0 99,0 100,0 99,01081998 233
12 IVANOVA DZHESIKA BUL 62,70 90,0 95,0 97,0 95,026101998 224
92 SENICOVA NICOLA SVK 62,05 60,0 65,0 70,0 70,027052000 215

TOTAL Women 63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

65 MUNTEANU IOANA CRIST ROU 62,20 78,0 100,0 178,024021998 281 223,1
108 POGHOSYAN SONA ARM 62,70 77,0 100,0 177,029061998 252 220,7
39 ATAKAN ZEYNEP TUR 62,15 74,0 99,0 173,01081998 233 216,9
12 IVANOVA DZHESIKA BUL 62,70 78,0 95,0 173,026101998 224 215,7
92 SENICOVA NICOLA SVK 62,05 55,0 70,0 125,027052000 215 156,9

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

78 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 63 kg category
100 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 63 kg category
178 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 63 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Women +63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

88 TILER REBEKAH JADE GBR 64,65 75,0 79,0 82,0 82,013011999 281
33 DONMEZ HILAL TUR 93,50 76,0 79,0 81,0 81,08121998 252

112 HERNANDEZ ILIA ESP 70,55 72,0 75,0 77,0 77,012041998 233
48 POGHOSYAN HRIPSIME ARM 71,20 70,0 75,0 77,0 77,025051998 224
53 CATALDO ANNA CHIARA ITA 76,00 71,0 75,0 77,0 77,029101998 215
59 DALALYAN ARPINE ARM 90,30 67,0 71,0 74,0 71,018021999 206
28 STONCIUTE MONIKA LTU 65,65 58,0 58,0 58,0 58,020031998 197
78 SAUDARGAITE DANUTE LTU 69,25 50,0 53,0 55,0 55,015041998 188

CLEAN & JERK Women +63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

88 TILER REBEKAH JADE GBR 64,65 100,0 105,0 108,0 108,013011999 281
33 DONMEZ HILAL TUR 93,50 100,0 103,0 107,0 107,08121998 252

112 HERNANDEZ ILIA ESP 70,55 93,0 96,0 100,0 100,012041998 233
48 POGHOSYAN HRIPSIME ARM 71,20 93,0 97,0 97,0 93,025051998 224
59 DALALYAN ARPINE ARM 90,30 88,0 92,0 94,0 92,018021999 215
53 CATALDO ANNA CHIARA ITA 76,00 88,0 93,0 93,0 88,029101998 206
28 STONCIUTE MONIKA LTU 65,65 75,0 75,0 78,0 78,020031998 197
78 SAUDARGAITE DANUTE LTU 69,25 66,0 68,0 69,0 66,015041998 188

TOTAL Women +63 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

88 TILER REBEKAH JADE GBR 64,65 82,0 108,0 190,013011999 281 248,3
33 DONMEZ HILAL TUR 93,50 81,0 107,0 188,08121998 252 204,1

112 HERNANDEZ ILIA ESP 70,55 77,0 100,0 177,012041998 233 219,2
48 POGHOSYAN HRIPSIME ARM 71,20 77,0 93,0 170,025051998 224 209,5
53 CATALDO ANNA CHIARA ITA 76,00 77,0 88,0 165,029101998 215 196,2
59 DALALYAN ARPINE ARM 90,30 71,0 92,0 163,018021999 206 179,3
28 STONCIUTE MONIKA LTU 65,65 58,0 78,0 136,020031998 197 176,0
78 SAUDARGAITE DANUTE LTU 69,25 55,0 66,0 121,015041998 188 151,5

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

82 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for +63 kg category
108 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for +63 kg category
190 kg Total is New U15 European Record for +63 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 45 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

22 ATANASOV YORDAN BUL 44,85 68,0 72,0 75,0 75,017101999 281
94 PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN BUL 44,80 67,0 71,0 74,0 74,014121999 252
42 COSMIN MIRON BOGDAN ROU 44,15 61,0 61,0 67,0 61,003091999 233

115 SIAULYS ROKAS LTU 44,75 54,0 57,0 60,0 57,010051998 224
1 MALIK-ZADA UMID AZE 44,45 45,0 51,0 53,0 53,024052000 215

114 RAMADANI KRISTI ALB 44,50 51,0 55,0 56,0 51,029102000 206

CLEAN & JERK Men 45 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

22 ATANASOV YORDAN BUL 44,85 83,0 90,0 93,0 90,017101999 281
94 PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN BUL 44,80 83,0 91,0 91,0 83,014121999 252
42 COSMIN MIRON BOGDAN ROU 44,15 72,0 75,0 80,0 80,003091999 233

115 SIAULYS ROKAS LTU 44,75 66,0 71,0 74,0 71,010051998 224
114 RAMADANI KRISTI ALB 44,50 67,0 71,0 72,0 67,029102000 215

1 MALIK-ZADA UMID AZE 44,45 60,0 66,0 66,0 66,024052000 206

TOTAL Men 45 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

22 ATANASOV YORDAN BUL 44,85 75,0 90,0 165,017101999 281 308,6
94 PAMPORDZHIEV DIAN BUL 44,80 74,0 83,0 157,014121999 252 294,0
42 COSMIN MIRON BOGDAN ROU 44,15 61,0 80,0 141,003091999 233 267,6

115 SIAULYS ROKAS LTU 44,75 57,0 71,0 128,010051998 224 239,9
1 MALIK-ZADA UMID AZE 44,45 53,0 66,0 119,024052000 215 224,5

114 RAMADANI KRISTI ALB 44,50 51,0 67,0 118,029102000 206 222,3

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

75 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 45 kg category
90 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 45 kg category
165 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 45 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

60 DUMITRAS BOGDAN GEOR ROU 49,90 78,0 81,0 84,0 84,012041999 281
105 CINI OGUZHAN TUR 49,90 80,0 83,0 85,0 83,017081998 252
38 HOVHANNISYAN HRAYR ARM 49,75 77,0 77,0 81,0 81,007031998 233
16 RZAZADE RUSLAN AZE 49,35 75,0 80,0 80,0 80,011091998 224
47 OLESKIEWICZ KAMIL POL 49,90 72,0 76,0 79,0 79,013031998 215
84 GROZDEV STILVAN BUL 49,50 75,0 78,0 80,0 78,027071999 206

111 YIGIT BERKANT TUR 49,70 68,0 72,0 74,0 74,007121999 197
87 RUSTAMOV ISA AZE 49,15 68,0 73,0 76,0 73,006111999 188
82 KWAN JOEL ITA 49,50 60,0 65,0 68,0 68,003061998 179
15 CHERTKOV ELIOR ISR 49,25 58,0 62,0 65,0 62,020041999 1610

CLEAN & JERK Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

60 DUMITRAS BOGDAN GEOR ROU 49,90 99,0 103,0 106,0 106,012041999 281
84 GROZDEV STILVAN BUL 49,50 95,0 100,0 102,0 102,027071999 252
47 OLESKIEWICZ KAMIL POL 49,90 92,0 98,0 100,0 100,013031998 233
16 RZAZADE RUSLAN AZE 49,35 95,0 98,0 101,0 98,011091998 224

105 CINI OGUZHAN TUR 49,90 92,0 96,0 98,0 98,017081998 215
38 HOVHANNISYAN HRAYR ARM 49,75 90,0 95,0 95,0 95,007031998 206

111 YIGIT BERKANT TUR 49,70 90,0 94,0 94,0 94,007121999 197
87 RUSTAMOV ISA AZE 49,15 85,0 90,0 90,0 85,006111999 188
82 KWAN JOEL ITA 49,50 80,0 85,0 88,0 85,003061998 179
15 CHERTKOV ELIOR ISR 49,25 70,0 70,0 75,0 70,020041999 1610

TOTAL Men 50 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

60 DUMITRAS BOGDAN GEOR ROU 49,90 84,0 106,0 190,012041999 281 323,3
105 CINI OGUZHAN TUR 49,90 83,0 98,0 181,017081998 252 308,0
84 GROZDEV STILVAN BUL 49,50 78,0 102,0 180,027071999 233 308,4
47 OLESKIEWICZ KAMIL POL 49,90 79,0 100,0 179,013031998 224 304,6
16 RZAZADE RUSLAN AZE 49,35 80,0 98,0 178,011091998 215 305,8
38 HOVHANNISYAN HRAYR ARM 49,75 81,0 95,0 176,007031998 206 300,2

111 YIGIT BERKANT TUR 49,70 74,0 94,0 168,007121999 197 286,8
87 RUSTAMOV ISA AZE 49,15 73,0 85,0 158,006111999 188 272,4
82 KWAN JOEL ITA 49,50 68,0 85,0 153,003061998 179 262,1
15 CHERTKOV ELIOR ISR 49,25 62,0 70,0 132,020041999 1610 227,1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

84 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 50 kg category
106 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 50 kg category
190 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 50 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

19 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 55,50 93,0 95,0 98,0 98,011011999 281
29 MARECEK PETR CZE 55,35 90,0 93,0 93,0 93,012071998 252
23 PARVANOV HRISTIYAN BUL 55,70 85,0 89,0 91,0 91,012021999 233
98 GULER UGUR TUR 55,60 83,0 85,0 88,0 83,010021998 224
73 IVANOV ZHEKO BUL 55,65 83,0 83,0 87,0 83,012041998 215

102 YILMAZ OKKES TUR 55,10 77,0 82,0 82,0 82,002061998 206
56 TROPINS DAIRIS LAT 55,20 62,0 65,0 65,0 65,006021999 197

CLEAN & JERK Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

19 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 55,50 115,0 120,0 120,0 120,011011999 281
73 IVANOV ZHEKO BUL 55,65 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,012041998 252
29 MARECEK PETR CZE 55,35 103,0 106,0 109,0 109,012071998 233
23 PARVANOV HRISTIYAN BUL 55,70 105,0 112,0 112,0 105,012021999 224

102 YILMAZ OKKES TUR 55,10 98,0 103,0 106,0 103,002061998 215
98 GULER UGUR TUR 55,60 90,0 100,0 100,0 100,010021998 206
56 TROPINS DAIRIS LAT 55,20 77,0 80,0 83,0 83,006021999 197

TOTAL Men 56 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

19 SUHAREVS RITVARS LAT 55,50 98,0 120,0 218,011011999 281 340,1
73 IVANOV ZHEKO BUL 55,65 83,0 120,0 203,012041998 252 316,1
29 MARECEK PETR CZE 55,35 93,0 109,0 202,012071998 233 315,8
23 PARVANOV HRISTIYAN BUL 55,70 91,0 105,0 196,012021999 224 305,0

102 YILMAZ OKKES TUR 55,10 82,0 103,0 185,002061998 215 290,3
98 GULER UGUR TUR 55,60 83,0 100,0 183,010021998 206 285,1
56 TROPINS DAIRIS LAT 55,20 65,0 83,0 148,006021999 197 231,9

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

98 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 56 kg category
120 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 56 kg category
218 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 56 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

37 IMANZADE RUSTAM AZE 59,85 95,0 103,0 108,0 103,015071998 281
10 SOTIROV HRISTO BUL 60,80 90,0 90,0 92,0 92,030091998 252
32 ALAM OMED DEN 59,45 85,0 89,0 90,0 90,020051999 233
71 KUDLASZYK PIOTR POL 57,30 83,0 87,0 89,0 89,029051999 224
36 JUHIMENKO ALBERTS LAT 61,80 77,0 81,0 83,0 83,006061999 215

101 KECORIUS LINAS LTU 60,90 75,0 80,0 82,0 80,023121998 206
3 ORHAN BURAK SERCAN TUR 61,55 75,0 75,0 80,0 80,022031998 197

90 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 60,65 70,0 73,0 76,0 76,008092000 188
110 BUTKUS EINARAS LTU 60,50 67,0 72,0 72,0 72,028071998 179

CLEAN & JERK Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

37 IMANZADE RUSTAM AZE 59,85 120,0 126,0 130,0 130,015071998 281
10 SOTIROV HRISTO BUL 60,80 106,0 110,0 115,0 115,030091998 252
71 KUDLASZYK PIOTR POL 57,30 104,0 109,0 118,0 109,029051999 233
32 ALAM OMED DEN 59,45 97,0 101,0 103,0 103,020051999 224
36 JUHIMENKO ALBERTS LAT 61,80 95,0 100,0 102,0 102,006061999 215
90 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 60,65 88,0 92,0 94,0 94,008092000 206

110 BUTKUS EINARAS LTU 60,50 88,0 91,0 93,0 93,028071998 197
101 KECORIUS LINAS LTU 60,90 90,0 93,0 93,0 93,023121998 188

3 ORHAN BURAK SERCAN TUR 61,55 93,0 98,0 98,0 93,022031998 179

TOTAL Men 62 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

37 IMANZADE RUSTAM AZE 59,85 103,0 130,0 233,015071998 281 343,5
10 SOTIROV HRISTO BUL 60,80 92,0 115,0 207,030091998 252 301,7
71 KUDLASZYK PIOTR POL 57,30 89,0 109,0 198,029051999 233 301,4
32 ALAM OMED DEN 59,45 90,0 103,0 193,020051999 224 285,9
36 JUHIMENKO ALBERTS LAT 61,80 83,0 102,0 185,006061999 215 266,5

101 KECORIUS LINAS LTU 60,90 80,0 93,0 173,023121998 206 251,8
3 ORHAN BURAK SERCAN TUR 61,55 80,0 93,0 173,022031998 197 249,9

90 MEZINSKIS ARMANDS LAT 60,65 76,0 94,0 170,008092000 188 248,2
110 BUTKUS EINARAS LTU 60,50 72,0 93,0 165,028071998 179 241,3

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

103 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 62 kg category
130 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 62 kg category
233 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 62 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

113 CHOPSONIDIS SPARTAKO GRE 67,70 106,0 110,0 112,0 112,017031998 281
21 ALIGULIYEV KANAN AZE 67,60 107,0 111,0 111,0 111,012021998 252
8 KRIZ LUKAS CZE 67,35 103,0 108,0 110,0 108,007041998 233

13 YALCIN MEHMED TUR 67,85 100,0 104,0 108,0 108,013011998 224
25 AVAGYAN KAREN ARM 67,15 100,0 103,0 103,0 100,012051999 215
43 FISCHER DAVID AUT 68,45 93,0 98,0 98,0 93,003111998 206
79 MIKALAUSKAS EDVINAS LTU 62,90 65,0 68,0 70,0 70,028011999 197

CLEAN & JERK Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

113 CHOPSONIDIS SPARTAKO GRE 67,70 130,0 135,0 139,0 139,017031998 281
21 ALIGULIYEV KANAN AZE 67,60 131,0 136,0 140,0 136,012021998 252
13 YALCIN MEHMED TUR 67,85 123,0 132,0 132,0 132,013011998 233
43 FISCHER DAVID AUT 68,45 115,0 118,0 120,0 120,003111998 224
25 AVAGYAN KAREN ARM 67,15 110,0 118,0 118,0 110,012051999 215
79 MIKALAUSKAS EDVINAS LTU 62,90 80,0 84,0 86,0 84,028011999 206
8 KRIZ LUKAS CZE 67,35 118,0 118,0 118,0 0,007041998 0

TOTAL Men 69 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

113 CHOPSONIDIS SPARTAKO GRE 67,70 112,0 139,0 251,017031998 281 340,0
21 ALIGULIYEV KANAN AZE 67,60 111,0 136,0 247,012021998 252 334,9
13 YALCIN MEHMED TUR 67,85 108,0 132,0 240,013011998 233 324,7
43 FISCHER DAVID AUT 68,45 93,0 120,0 213,003111998 224 286,5
25 AVAGYAN KAREN ARM 67,15 100,0 110,0 210,012051999 215 286,0
79 MIKALAUSKAS EDVINAS LTU 62,90 70,0 84,0 154,028011999 206 219,1
8 KRIZ LUKAS CZE 67,35 108,0 0,0 0,007041998 00,0

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

112 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 69 kg category
139 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 69 kg category
251 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 69 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

72 BADZIAGOWSKI KACPER POL 71,10 110,0 115,0 115,0 115,030101998 281
104 RIZOULIS PANTELIS GRE 75,30 95,0 100,0 106,0 106,015071998 252
99 MERT ERTAN TUR 70,20 87,0 88,0 89,0 89,012101998 233

117 BOMBUL ANTS EST 73,65 83,0 87,0 89,0 83,003031998 224
96 SKAKOUN MOSHE ISR 76,20 80,0 88,0 89,0 80,030081999 215
57 RUDZINSKAS EIMANTAS LTU 73,95 77,0 83,0 83,0 77,015101998 206

CLEAN & JERK Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

72 BADZIAGOWSKI KACPER POL 71,10 130,0 136,0 140,0 140,030101998 281
104 RIZOULIS PANTELIS GRE 75,30 120,0 125,0 130,0 125,015071998 252
99 MERT ERTAN TUR 70,20 103,0 106,0 110,0 110,012101998 233

117 BOMBUL ANTS EST 73,65 100,0 105,0 110,0 110,003031998 224
57 RUDZINSKAS EIMANTAS LTU 73,95 100,0 105,0 110,0 105,015101998 215
96 SKAKOUN MOSHE ISR 76,20 95,0 100,0 106,0 100,030081999 206

TOTAL Men 77 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

72 BADZIAGOWSKI KACPER POL 71,10 115,0 140,0 255,030101998 281 335,0
104 RIZOULIS PANTELIS GRE 75,30 106,0 125,0 231,015071998 252 293,4
99 MERT ERTAN TUR 70,20 89,0 110,0 199,012101998 233 263,5

117 BOMBUL ANTS EST 73,65 83,0 110,0 193,003031998 224 248,3
57 RUDZINSKAS EIMANTAS LTU 73,95 77,0 105,0 182,015101998 215 233,6
96 SKAKOUN MOSHE ISR 76,20 80,0 100,0 180,030081999 206 227,1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

115 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 77 kg category
140 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 77 kg category
255 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 77 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

55 KIRAKOSYAN SARGIS ARM 84,40 100,0 105,0 109,0 109,030121998 281
76 MARTIROSYAN ARSEN ARM 79,95 100,0 105,0 108,0 108,024071998 252
66 CURCURUTO MATTEO ITA 84,40 97,0 101,0 106,0 101,017081998 233
30 BARAUSKAS PETRAS LTU 78,75 92,0 96,0 100,0 100,029061998 224
5 STONKUS DOVYDAS LTU 80,30 85,0 91,0 91,0 91,003091998 215

51 IVANOVS NIKITA LAT 83,40 84,0 88,0 91,0 91,013081998 206
46 SUNGU ALI TUR 77,25 85,0 90,0 90,0 90,005101998 197
70 MARTENSSON ANTON SWE 83,50 80,0 84,0 86,0 84,019081998 188

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

55 KIRAKOSYAN SARGIS ARM 84,40 125,0 133,0 140,0 140,030121998 281
76 MARTIROSYAN ARSEN ARM 79,95 126,0 134,0 141,0 134,024071998 252
66 CURCURUTO MATTEO ITA 84,40 117,0 122,0 122,0 122,017081998 233
46 SUNGU ALI TUR 77,25 105,0 112,0 116,0 116,005101998 224
51 IVANOVS NIKITA LAT 83,40 106,0 111,0 116,0 111,013081998 215
5 STONKUS DOVYDAS LTU 80,30 105,0 110,0 110,0 110,003091998 206

70 MARTENSSON ANTON SWE 83,50 105,0 109,0 112,0 109,019081998 197
30 BARAUSKAS PETRAS LTU 78,75 108,0 116,0 118,0 108,029061998 188

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

55 KIRAKOSYAN SARGIS ARM 84,40 109,0 140,0 249,030121998 281 297,6
76 MARTIROSYAN ARSEN ARM 79,95 108,0 134,0 242,024071998 252 297,4
66 CURCURUTO MATTEO ITA 84,40 101,0 122,0 223,017081998 233 266,5
30 BARAUSKAS PETRAS LTU 78,75 100,0 108,0 208,029061998 224 257,7
46 SUNGU ALI TUR 77,25 90,0 116,0 206,005101998 215 257,9
51 IVANOVS NIKITA LAT 83,40 91,0 111,0 202,013081998 206 242,9
5 STONKUS DOVYDAS LTU 80,30 91,0 110,0 201,003091998 197 246,4

70 MARTENSSON ANTON SWE 83,50 84,0 109,0 193,019081998 188 231,9

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

109 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for 85 kg category
140 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for 85 kg category
249 kg Total is New U15 European Record for 85 kg category
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RESULTS

SNATCH Men +85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

6 HOLOCSI KRISZTIAN SVK 99,60 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,008091998 281
77 RACZ LASZLO HUN 103,95 112,0 116,0 121,0 116,012011998 252
97 VINCI ALESSANDRO ITA 96,40 90,0 95,0 100,0 100,021021999 233
17 O’MAHONY ADAM IRL 95,00 70,0 75,0 80,0 80,022011998 224

106 BALCIUNAS EIVIDAS LTU 96,75 65,0 70,0 74,0 74,009021999 215
116 ZEMRUKIS EDGARS LAT 85,50 67,0 70,0 73,0 73,01999 206

CLEAN & JERK Men +85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

6 HOLOCSI KRISZTIAN SVK 99,60 140,0 145,0 150,0 150,008091998 281
77 RACZ LASZLO HUN 103,95 135,0 135,0 145,0 145,012011998 252
97 VINCI ALESSANDRO ITA 96,40 120,0 126,0 130,0 130,021021999 233
17 O’MAHONY ADAM IRL 95,00 93,0 97,0 101,0 101,022011998 224

106 BALCIUNAS EIVIDAS LTU 96,75 85,0 90,0 95,0 95,009021999 215
116 ZEMRUKIS EDGARS LAT 85,50 83,0 87,0 90,0 87,01999 206

TOTAL Men +85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

6 HOLOCSI KRISZTIAN SVK 99,60 120,0 150,0 270,008091998 281 300,9
77 RACZ LASZLO HUN 103,95 116,0 145,0 261,012011998 252 286,2
97 VINCI ALESSANDRO ITA 96,40 100,0 130,0 230,021021999 233 259,6
17 O’MAHONY ADAM IRL 95,00 80,0 101,0 181,022011998 224 205,6

106 BALCIUNAS EIVIDAS LTU 96,75 74,0 95,0 169,009021999 215 190,5
116 ZEMRUKIS EDGARS LAT 85,50 73,0 87,0 160,01999 206 190,7

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System

120 kg Snatch is New U15 European Record for +85 kg category
150 kg Clean and Jerk is New U15 European Record for +85 kg category
270 kg Total is New U15 European Record for +85 kg category
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STATISTICS
WOMEN

Nation
CATEGORY

Women 40 Kg Women 44 Kg Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women +63 Kg Total
1 ARM 1 2 3
2 AUT 1 1
3 BUL 1 1 1 1 1 5
4 CZE 1 1
5 DEN 1 1
6 ESP 1 1 2
7 FIN 1 1 2
8 GBR 1 1
9 GER 1 1
10 ISR 1 1
11 ITA 1 1
12 LAT 1 1
13 LTU 1 1 2 4
14 POL 1 1 1 3
15 ROU 1 1 1 1 1 1 6
16 SVK 1 1 1 3
17 TUR 1 1 2 1 1 1 7

Total 4 5 5 7 9 5 8 43

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



PLACE NAME BORN NATION B. WEIGHT TOTAL SINCLAIR

1 TILER Rebekah 13-01-1999 GBR 64,65 190 248,25

2 KOHA Rebeka 19-05-1998 LAT 47,25 148 246,01

3 POGHOSVAN Hripsime 25-05-1998 ARM 71,20 197 242,73

4 KESKİN Yasemin 17-11-1998 TUR 56,55 168 241,00

5 SANCHEZ Alba 10-01-1998 ESP 57,35 169 239,91

6 DUDOGLU Georgiana 7-03-1998 ROU 43,70 134 239,34

7 MUNTEANU Ioana Cristiba 24-02-1998 ROU 62,20 178 238,58

8 POGHOSVAN Sona 29-06-1998 ARM 62,70 177 235,97

9 ATAKAN Zeynep 1-08-1998 TUR 62,15 173 232,01

10 IVANOVA  Dzhesika 26-10-1998 BUL 62,70 173 230,64

11 YAYLA Gamze 9-11-2000 TUR 47,70 135 222,52

12 GRIGORAS Viorica 13-03-1998 ROU 52,55 146 221,75

13 HERNANDEZ Ilia 12-04-1998 ESP 70,55 177 219,24

14 CONSTANTIN Nicoleta Vasilica 5-12-1999 ROU 47,70 132 217,58

15 OLESKIEWICZ  Sylwia 23-06-1999 POL 39,95 110 214,64

16 LUHOVA  Vania 30-10-1999 BUL 57,85 152 214,40

17 FISCHER  Sarah 22-06-1905 AUT 57,95 152 214,13

18 POPOVICI Alexandra 1-10-2000 ROU 38,40 105 213,46

19 UNAL Elif 30-04-1998 TUR 52,30 140 213,46

20 GRIGORIU MARIA LUANA 7-02-2000 ROU 56,30 147 211,58

21 DABROWSKA Klaudia 8-07-1998 GER 52,25 138 210,57

22 ILIEVA  Atanaska 14-06-2000 BUL 47,50 125 206,80

23 PAMPORDZHIEVA Gergana 17-01-1999 BUL 44,00 116 205,85

24 DEMIR Gizem Nur 24-03-1999 TUR 43,70 115 205,40

25 DONMEZ Hilal 8-12-1998 TUR 93,50 188 204,12

26 MEDZA  Magdalena 6-11-1998 POL 52,90 135 203,95

27 PEPLOWSKA  Aleksandra 12-04-1998 POL 57,70 141 199,27

28 ACAR Elif 5-04-1998 TUR 52,15 129 197,14

29 CATALDO  Anna Chiara 29-10-1998 ITA 76,00 165 196,20

30 MEY NGUEN  Nadezhda 1-07-2000 BUL 39,85 99 193,67

31 MUKKALA Kirsi Marja 18-11-1999 FIN 35,55 87 192,25

32 TALASTERA Suvi 6-01-1999 FIN 52,60 124 188,19

33 POKORNA Ladislava 21-01-2000 CZE 43,60 104 186,16

34 DALALYAN  Arpine 18-02-1999 ARM 90,30 163 179,28

35 LARSEN Jessie Sarah 20-06-1905 DEN 55,45 121 176,18

36 STONCIUTE Monika 20-03-1998 LTU 65,65 136 175,96

37 FERNEZOVA  Eliska 14-09-1999 SVK 57,65 121 171,11

38 LASKER Revital 4-05-1998 ISR 52,20 110 167,98

39 SENICOVA  Nicole 26-05-2000 SVK 62,05 125 167,82

40 SAUDARGAITE  Danute 15-04-1998 LTU 69,25 121 151,51

41 MIHALOVICOVA  Dalma 13-06-1998 SVK 47,65 88 145,18

42 KLEVINSKYTE Kamile 1-01-1998 LTU 54,90 89 130,58

43 JAKOVLEVAITE Deimantė 8-05-1999 LTU 43,75 0 0,00

EUROPEAN UNDER 15 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

01-09 September 2013, Klaipeda (LTU)

SINCLAIR CLASSIFICATION - GIRLS
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Women

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 ROU 6 9 4 3 1 1

2 POL 3 3 1 2 1 2

3 LAT 1 3

4 GBR 1 3

5 ESP 2 2 1 3

6 TUR 7 1 11 5 1 3

7 BUL 5 3 6 6

8 ARM 3 2 1 3 1 2

9 GER 1 2 1

10 FIN 2 3 3

11 CZE 1 3

12 AUT 1 2 1

13 SVK 3 6 1 2

14 ITA 1 2 1

15 LTU 4 1 3 3 3

16 ISR 1 3

17 DEN 1 2 1

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Women

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Women 40 Kg Women 44 Kg Women 48 Kg Women 53 Kg Women 58 Kg Women 63 Kg Women +63 Kg

TUR1 503/7 71/1 73/1 138/2 78/1 68/1 75/1
ROU2 462/6 75/1 84/1 71/1 84/1 64/1 84/1
BUL3 345/5 69/1 73/1 66/1 68/1 69/1
POL4 212/3 84/1 67/1 61/1
ARM5 200/3 73/1 127/2
LTU6 183/4 21/1 51/1 111/2
SVK7 181/3 63/1 55/1 63/1
ESP8 150/2 81/1 69/1
FIN9 126/2 66/1 60/1
LAT10 84/1 84/1
GBR10 84/1 84/1
GER12 68/1 68/1
CZE13 66/1 66/1
AUT14 65/1 65/1
ITA15 62/1 62/1
ISR16 57/1 57/1
DEN17 56/1 56/1

Total 4 5 5 7 9 5 8

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



PLACE NAME BORN NATION B. WEIGHT TOTAL SINCLAIR

1 IMANZADE Rustam 15-07-1998 AZE 59,85 233 345,72

2 SUHAREVS Ritvars 11-01-1999 LAT 55,50 218 342,65

3 CHOPSONIDIS  Spartakos 17-03-1998 GRE 67,70 251 341,84

4 ALIGULIYEV Kanan 12-02-1998 AZE 67,60 247 336,71

5 BADZIAGOWSKI Kacper 30-10-1998 POL 71,10 255 336,63

6 YALCIN Mehmed 13-01-1998 TUR 67,85 240 326,38

7 DUMITRAS Bogdan George 12-04-1999 ROU 49,90 190 326,09

8 IVANOV Zheko 12-04-1998 BUL 55,65 203 318,40

9 MARECEK Petr 12-07-1998 CZE 55,35 202 318,19

10 ATANASOV Yordan 17-10-1999 BUL 44,85 165 311,73

11 GROZDEV Stilvan 27-07-1999 BUL 49,50 180 311,09

12 CINI Oguzhan 17-08-1998 TUR 49,90 181 310,64

13 RZAZADE Ruslan 11-09-1998 AZE 49,35 178 308,45

14 OLESKIEWICZ Kamil 13-03-1998 POL 49,90 179 307,21

15 PARVANOV Hristiyan 12-02-1999 BUL 55,70 196 307,20

16 SOTIROV Hristo 30-09-1998 BUL 60,80 207 303,62

17 KUDLASZYK Piotr 29-05-1999 POL 57,30 198 303,58

18 HOVHANNISYAN Hrayr 7-03-1998 ARM 49,75 176 302,85

19 HOLOCSI Krisztian 8-09-1998 SVK 99,60 270 300,87

20 KIRAKOSYAN  Sargis 30-12-1998 ARM 84,40 249 298,62

21 MARTIROSYAN Arsen 24-07-1998 ARM 79,95 242 298,50

22 PAMPORDZHIEV Dian 14-12-1999 BUL 44,80 157 296,93

23 RIZOULIS  Pantelis 15-07-1998 GRE 75,30 231 294,64

24 YILMAZ Okkes 2-06-1998 TUR 55,10 185 292,46

25 YIGIT Berkant 7-12-1999 TUR 49,70 168 289,34

26 FISCHER  David 03-11-1998 AUT 68,45 213 288,02

27 ALAM Omed 20-05-1999 DEN 59,45 193 287,79

28 AVAGYAN Karen 12-05-1999 ARM 67,15 210 287,53

29 GULER Ugur 10-02-1998 TUR 55,60 183 287,23

30 RACZ Laszlo 12-01-1998 HUN 103,95 261 286,25

31 RUSTAMOV Isa 06-11-1999 AZE 49,15 158 274,76

32 COSMIN Miron Bogdan 3-09-1999 ROU 44,15 141 270,37

33 JUHIMENKO Alberts 6-06-1999 LAT 61,80 185 268,17

34 CURCURUTO Matteo 17-08-1998 ITA 84,40 223 267,44

35 MERT Ertan 12-10-1998 TUR 70,20 199 264,80

36 KWAN Joel Brandolee 3-06-1998 ITA 49,50 153 264,43

37 VINCI Alessandro 21-02-1999 ITA 96,40 230 259,64

38 SUNGU Ali 05-09-1998 TUR 77,25 206 258,94

39 BARAUSKAS Petras 29-06-1998 LTU 78,75 208 258,68

40 KECORIUS Linas 23-12-1998 LTU 60,90 173 253,44

41 ORHAN BURAK Sercan 22-03-1998 TUR 61,55 173 251,51

42 MEZINSKIS Armands 22-06-1905 LAT 60,65 170 249,80

43 BOMBUL Ants 03-03-1998 EST 73,65 193 249,39

44 STONKUS Dovydas 03-09-1998 LTU 80,30 201 247,35

45 IVANOVS Nikita 20-06-1905 LAT 83,40 202 243,71

46 BUTKUS Einaras 28-07-1998 LTU 60,50 165 242,89

47 SIAULYS Rokas 10-05-1998 LTU 44,75 128 242,34

48 RUDZINSKAS Eimantas 20-06-1905 LTU 73,95 182 234,61

EUROPEAN UNDER 15 WEIGHTLIFTING CHAMPIONSHIPS

01-09 September 2013, Klaipeda (LTU)

SINCLAIR CLASSIFICATION - BOYS



49 TROPINS Dairis 21-06-1905 LAT 55,20 148 233,63

50 MARTENSSON Anton 20-06-1905 SWE 83,50 193 232,71

51 CHERTKOV Elior 20-04-1999 ISR 49,25 132 229,14

52 SKAKOUN  Moshe 30-08-1999 ISR 76,20 180 228,02

53 MALIK-ZADA Umid 23-05-2000 AZE 44,45 119 226,73

54 RAMADANI Kristi 29-10-2000 ALB 44,50 118 224,58

55 MIKALAUSKAS Edvinas 28-01-1999 LTU 62,90 154 220,46

56 O’MAHONY Adam 22-01-1998 IRL 95,00 181 205,57

57 ZEMRUKIS Edgars 21-06-1905 LAT 85,50 160 190,65

58 BALCIUNAS Eividas 09-02-1999 LTU 96,75 169 190,50

59 KRIZ Lukas 07-04-1998 CZE 67,35 0 0,00
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MEDALS AND PLACES

Men

Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

1 BUL 6 3 9 2 2 1 1

2 ARM 4 3 3 1 3 2

3 AZE 5 3 3 2 3 1 3

4 GRE 2 3 3

5 POL 3 3 3 2 1

6 ROU 2 3 3

7 LAT 6 3 4 6 3 2

8 SVK 1 3

9 HUN 1 3

10 TUR 8 2 5 3 4 3 6 1

11 CZE 2 1 3

12 ITA 3 6 3

13 DEN 1 1 2

14 LTU 8 5 6 6 3 2 2

15 EST 1 3

16 IRL 1 3

17 AUT 1 2 1

18 ISR 2 1 2 3

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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Pl. Nation Pers. Medals Places

Gold BronzeSilver 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

19 ALB 1 1 2

20 SWE 1 1 2

Page 2 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System
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TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Men

TOTALPLACE NATION CATEGORY
Men 45 Kg Men 50 Kg Men 56 Kg Men 62 Kg Men 69 Kg Men 77 Kg Men 85 Kg Men +85 Kg

TUR1 506/8 128/2 124/2 55/1 68/1 69/1 62/1
LTU2 483/8 66/1 111/2 59/1 62/1 122/2 63/1
BUL3 440/6 159/2 68/1 138/2 75/1
LAT4 381/6 141/2 119/2 61/1 60/1
AZE5 340/5 62/1 119/2 84/1 75/1
ARM6 285/4 63/1 63/1 159/2
POL7 218/3 66/1 68/1 84/1
ITA8 189/3 51/1 69/1 69/1

GRE9 159/2 84/1 75/1
ROU10 153/2 69/1 84/1
ISR11 109/2 48/1 61/1
CZE12 94/2 71/1 23/1
SVK13 84/1 84/1
HUN14 75/1 75/1
DEN15 67/1 67/1
EST16 66/1 66/1
IRL16 66/1 66/1
AUT18 64/1 64/1
ALB19 61/1 61/1
SWE20 55/1 55/1

Total 6 10 7 9 7 6 8 6

Page 1 - Produced by the ELEIKO Weightlifting Competition System



 
 

European Under 15 & Under 17 Weightlifting Championships 

Klaipeda – Lithuania, 01-08.09.2013 

 

 

TECHNICAL OFFICIALS 

  

 

Jury 1        Jury 2                    

CANNON, S            GBR        MATTINGSDAL, P      NOR 

DIMOFTE, C              ROU        NAZAROV, V              AZE  

PETROV, A                RUS        TURUNEN, R               FIN    

                      

Referees, group 1          Referees, group 2  

ALAVERDYAN, P         ARM       SANDIKCI, C             TUR 

PATACCHIOLA, C        ITA        MAMMADLI, O        AZE            

ATUS, M               TUR    WHITEWAY, R          IRL 

FISCHER, I               AUT          SZUCS, I                     HUN  

 

Referees, group 3        

JOERGENSEN, M        DEN  

KANBAGLI, K               TUR  

SARFATI, L               ISR 

LITWIN, P                     POL 

 

Techn Controllers, group 1       Techn Controllers, group 2 

BEIKIRCH, N                 GER        HENTSCHEL, A        GER 

GERGUERRO, J            FRA       TSCHAN, M           SUI 

  

Chief Marshal, group 1        Chief Marshal, group 2  

BAKER, C               GBR        OSTROWSKI, Z    POL  

Assistant marshal:                                   Assistant marshal: 

TARANENKO, L           BLR   MKRUTUMEN, E     LTU 

  

Time keeper, group 1         Time keeper, group 2  

SWIECICKI, J                POL   LEBIEDOWICZ, H    POL 

 

Referee/speaker     

MOKRANOWSKI, B     POL 

  

Doctors on duty, group 1         Doctors on duty, group 2  

CIOTTA, C                ITA          -------  

 

GENERAL SECRETARY: Dr Hasan AKKUS   TUR 

Assistand General Secretary: Mrs Ayse ARSLAN    TUR 

  

July 15
th

 2013 

Benny Johansson      

Chairman EWF Technical & Scientific Committee               

       



FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
   www.pesifvg.it

comregpesi@pesifvg.it
www.facebook.com/pesifvg

angelo dalla silvestra <adiesse@pesifvg.it>

COMITATO REGIONALE
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